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

ACTON, 3 bedroom, 2 storey in triplex, close to schools
and downtown, available July 1. $750. plus utilities.
Call (519) 833-2038

APARTMENT Erin/Hillsburgh area. Above ground
basement apartment in log home on 35 acre horse
farm. Private entrance,own yard, central vac. Low
rent in exchange for light, parttime yard and farm work.
Suitable for single person only, non-smoker,no
pets allowed. References required. After 8 p.m.
(519) 833-2591

APT., Private entrance, heat,hydro, water
included.$540. month. Call after 6. Avail. July
1.878-9833

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

AVAILABLE immediately, 1 bedroom basement
apt., very cdlean, fenced yard, appliances ,$650/month.
Call Cheryl 873-0300

Bachelor apt. available June 15. private entrance,
parking, rent plus hydro. 8776344

DOWNTOWN Acton 1bdrm bsmt apt. 2 appliances,
parking, private entrance. Not suitable for pets
/children. All inclusive $600/mo. (519) 853—0860
or 853-3030.

GEORGETOWN 1 bdrm bsmt apt. for single, quiet
person. Sep. entrance. Very clean. $650 inclusive.
July 1st. No pets. 877-7420.

GEORGETOWN 2 bdrm, fridge, stove, air, 2 car
underground parking, August 1st. 8774116 after 6pm.

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom, $845. Large 2 bedroom

$975, each includes heat, hydro, 2 parking. July 1.
| 873-0688" A A B LS |
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Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
Real Estate needs
(519)
Scotland 853-2086
Associate Broker
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GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom apt., private entrance,
patio, back-yard, fridge, stove, parking, utilities
included. $925/month 1-905-858—-2093

GEORGETOWN, 1 Bdrm. July 1st. $536 /mo.
Required first /last and references. No pets. Call
853—0100 or 877-0696 after 4pm.

GEORGETOWN, July 1/95, 1 bedroom basement,
separate entrance, 4 appliances, $650. + utilities,
references. 1st & last (905) 873-9281

GEORGETOWN, small one bedroom apartment, in
small apt. building, would suit working single person.
No pets, available immediately. $525. 8462522

LARGE 2 bdrm apt. Shared entrance. $800 /mo utilities
included. First /last. Call (519) 853—2494.

ONE bedroom apartment avail. suitable for one
person. $500. month. Utilities, fridge, stove included.
Moore Park. Ref. req. 877-3812

ONE bedroom apt., top floor duplex, parking for 1
car, fridge, stove. $580. inclusive. Avail July 31.
873—-1955

RENOVATED 2 bedroom basement apartment,
ground floor entrance, available July 31. $635. 1-905-
890-5406

ROCKWOOD 1 bedroom apt. $595/month including
utilities. Call Irene Pries, Associate Broker, Homelife
Realty Guelph Ltd. (519)856-4900 or (519)836—1072

SECLUDED Norval 2 bedroom apt., in country,
available July 1. $850. utilities included. 905-
8466752

Apartments &
flats wanted

FAMILY of 3 seeks 2 bedroom apt. in Georgetown
area. ASAP, references avail. Call after 6 p.m.
873-7437

Condominiums
for rent

KINGSMILL on the Credit, Georgetown, 2 yrs.
young, 2 bedroom, 2 appliances, air conditioning,

balcony, 2 underground parking spaces, walk to
Go. $900. plus. July 1. 1-905-847-9437

II:E Houses for rent

ACTON, 5 bedroom, 2500 sq. ft. home, many extras,
$1200. per month. Available July 1. 873—-2426

GEORGETOWN, July 1/95, main floor, 3 bedroom,
4 appliances, private yard, close to schools, $900.
+ utilities, references, 1st & last (905)873-9281

PARK area detached. 3 bdrm bungalow, rec-room
with bath, hardwood flooring, $1,050 plus utilities.
877-6847 after Spm.

Housing wanted
to rent

SINGLE mom of 3 well-behaved children looking for
reasonably priced home to rent in your area.
References, first /last, etc. Call Lorraine collect after
Spm 1(705) 721-0717 ASAP- have given notice
for Aug. 1st.

Rooms for rent
& wanted

ROOM for rentin park area. Use of house. Avail June
1st. Call 877-8288.

Room & board
available & wanted

MALE or female or mother with a small child.
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